
Mannschaftsmeisterschaft 2007/2008 -
BWBV

Baden-Württemberg-Liga
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 29.09.2007 14:00

14:00
14:00
14:00

1
2
3
4

BSpfr. Neusatz II
VfB Friedrichshafen II
TSG Söflingen
BV Rastatt

SG Metzingen/Tübingen
TV Zizenhausen
SG Schorndorf II
TV Mannheim-Waldhof

2:6
1:7
3:5
8:0

Sa. 13.10.2007 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

BSpfr. Neusatz II
SG Metzingen/Tübingen
VfB Friedrichshafen II
TV Zizenhausen
BSpfr. Neusatz II
SG Metzingen/Tübingen
VfB Friedrichshafen II
TV Zizenhausen

BV Rastatt
TV Mannheim-Waldhof
TSG Söflingen
SG Schorndorf II
TV Mannheim-Waldhof
BV Rastatt
SG Schorndorf II
TSG Söflingen

5:3
5:3
5:3
6:2
6:2
7:1
8:0
5:3

Sa. 10.11.2007 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

TSG Söflingen
SG Schorndorf II
BV Rastatt
TV Mannheim-Waldhof
TSG Söflingen
SG Schorndorf II
BV Rastatt
TV Mannheim-Waldhof

BSpfr. Neusatz II
SG Metzingen/Tübingen
VfB Friedrichshafen II
TV Zizenhausen
SG Metzingen/Tübingen
BSpfr. Neusatz II
TV Zizenhausen
VfB Friedrichshafen II

4:4
1:7
5:3
2:6
4:4
3:5
5:3
2:6

Sa. 24.11.2007 14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

VfB Friedrichshafen II
TV Zizenhausen
BV Rastatt
TV Mannheim-Waldhof
VfB Friedrichshafen II
TV Zizenhausen
BV Rastatt
TV Mannheim-Waldhof

BSpfr. Neusatz II
SG Metzingen/Tübingen
TSG Söflingen
SG Schorndorf II
SG Metzingen/Tübingen
BSpfr. Neusatz II
SG Schorndorf II
TSG Söflingen

5:3
5:3
4:4
3:5
4:4
4:4
5:3
4:4
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